Kod
Code
İletim Hacmi
 Displacement
Maks. Sürekli
Basınç
Max. Continuous
Pressure
Maks. Aralıklı
Basınç
Max. Intermittent
pressure
Maks. Hız
 Max. speed
(RPM)
A B C D E F
(Cm³/rev) nom max (mm) (mm) (inch) (inch) (mm) (mm)
AP056SF111VBY AP056SF121VBY 56
350 400
2550 3700
295 80 G1” G3/4” 127 64
AP063SF111VBY AP063SF121VBY 63 2200 3200
AP080SF111VBY AP080SF121VBY 80 2150 3100 314
94 G1
1/4” G1”
132 69
AP107SF111VBY AP107SF121VBY 107 2000 2800

Displacement
Max.Sürekli
Basınç
Max.Continuous
Pressure
Maks.Anlık
Basınç
Max.Peak
pressure
Maks. Hız
Max. speed
(RPM)
A B C D E F
(Cm³/rev) nom max (mm) (mm) (inch) (inch) (mm) (mm)
AP056SF111VBY
AP056SF121VBY 56
350 400
2550 3700
295 80 G1" G3/4" 127 64AP063SF111VBY
AP063SF121VBY 63 2200 3200
AP080SF111VBY
AP080SF121VBY 80 2150 3100 314
94 G1 1/4" G1"
132 69
AP107SF111VBY
AP107SF121VBY 107 2000 2800